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FERNLAND
TOWEL COLLECTION

Our Fernland towels are luxuriously woven using 100% ringspun combed 
cotton providing bountiful absorbency and premium weight. This collection 
features a modern and sophisticated cam border and is generously oversized, 
ensuring your guests are pampered. These towels are plush, durable, and 
spa-worthy. 

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item

BH70050

BH70051

BH70052

BH70053

Description 

Fenland Bath Towel

Fernland  Hand Towel

Fernland Washcloth

Fernland Bath Mat

Dimension

30x56 in.

16x30 in.

13x13 in.

20x34 in.

Casepack

  18 pc.

  84 pc.

240 pc.

  36 pc.

Weight

18.0 lbs/dzn

  4.5 lbs/dzn

  1.7 lbs/dzn

10.0 lbs/dzn


