

## FERNLAND TOWEL COLLECTION

Our Fernland towels are luxuriously woven using 100% ringspun combed cotton providing bountiful absorbency and premium weight. This collection features a modern and sophisticated cam border and is generously oversized, ensuring your guests are pampered. These towels are plush, durable, and spa-worthy.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item	Description	Dimension	Weight	Casepack	
BH70050	Fenland Bath Towel	30x56 in.	18.0 lbs/dzn	18 pc.	
BH70051	Fernland Hand Towel	16x30 in.	4.5 lbs/dzn	84 pc.	
BH70052	Fernland Washcloth	13x13 in.	1.7 lbs/dzn	240 рс.	
BH70053	Fernland Bath Mat	20x34 in.	10.0 lbs/dzn	36 pc.	